

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 401 OF 2008

GOTO ETE Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 25/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok Panigrahi,Adv.
Mr. Yashpal Mohnaty,Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Anil Shrivastav,Adv.
Ms. Ritu Raj,Adv.

Mr. P.I. Jose ,Adv
Mr. Anupam Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Vivek Kandari,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Two weeks' time granted for filing counter affidavit. List thereafter.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VEERA VERMA]
COURT MASTER